
 
 
 
 

अिखलभारतीयआयु�वजाञानसंाञ ,रायपुर(छ�ीागढ़) 
All India Institute of Medical Sciences Raipur (Chhattisgarh) 

G. E. Road, Tatibandh, 
Raipur-492 099 (CG) 

www.aiimsraipur.edu.in 

Advt. No. Admin/Rec./Contract/Faculty/2019/AIIMS.RPR/1053,                        Date: 15.05.2019 

 
Corrigendum 

 
This is with reference to the Advt. No. Admin/Rec./Contract 

/Faculty/2019/AIIMS.RPR/970 dated 13.05.2019, regarding online 

applications from the Indian nationals for Contractual 

Basis/Retired Faculty on Contractual Basis against different 

Faculty positions in AIIMS Raipur for the departments of 

Cardiology, Cardiothoracic Surgery, Gastroenterology, 

Nephrology, Neurology and Neurosurgery 

 
2. In above context, the online applications will now be available on 

the website of AIIMS Raipur (Uwww.aiimsraipur.edu.in U) from 

15/05/2019 (11:00 AM) to 30/05/2019 (5:00 PM) in place of 

15/05/2019 (11:00 AM) to 14/06/2019 (5:00 PM). 

 
3. Rest information given in the advertisement will remain same. 

 
 

Deputy Director (Admin.) 
AIIMS Raipur 

http://www.aiimsraipur.edu.in/�
http://www.aiimsraipur.edu.in/�

